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D&R Contracting Ian Bledsoe 
 

Ph: 770-414-9444 projectintern@drcontracting.co Y Y 20-101234-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 20-101233-ITB 

20-101232-ITB 

Quality Construction Jelani Francis 
 

Ph: 678-914-7070 francisjelani7@gmail.com Y Y N/A 

Quality Construction Victor wills 
 

Ph: 678-725-2783 ceo@qualityimprove.com Y Y N/A 

Comfort Zone Portables Chris Doolittle 
 

Ph: 770-772-8066 ChrisD@comfortzoneportables.com Y N 20-101229-ITB 

H&W Solutions Brandi Clark 
Battle 

 
Ph: 678-595-4969 Brandi.battle@hwsolutions.com N N N/A 
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Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 solomon.adedokun@dokuntech.com Y Y N/A 

NBI, LLC Nicholas Byers 
 

Ph: 770-312-8549 nrbyers@comcast.net N N 20-101233-ITB 

B.E. Guthrie 
Construction Company Robert Morrison 

 
Ph: 404-286-2277 beguthrie@bellsouth.net N Y 20-101234-ITB 

Mack's Hauling Marie A Mack 
 

Ph: 404-806-1901 mackshaulinginc@gmail.com N Y N/A 

ET Services, LLC Derek Williams 
 

Ph: 404-387-3446 dwilliams@etservices.us N Y 20-101229-ITB 

Benson Construction 
Company Ricky Benson 

 
Ph: 229-386-0202 bensonco@friendlycity.net N N 20-101233-ITB 
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Lichty Commercial 
Construction, Inc. Chanel Rand 

 
Ph: 678-732-9221 estimator@lichtycommercial.com N N 20-101234-ITB 

Wainwright 
Construction 

Wainwright 
Jeffers 

 
Ph: 404-285-9696 WJeffers@WainwrightGC.com N N 20-101234-ITB 

Talos Group and 
Baldpates Gen Cont Tim Eloshway 

 
Ph: 678-614-8392 eloshwayt@bellsouth.net Y N N/A 

Free Lawn Care, LLC Nathaniel 
Johnson 

 
Ph: 678-598-9746 johnsonnathaniel81@yahoo.com N N N/A 

Land Engineering, Inc. Micah Cardin 
 

Ph: 678-428-0633 micah.cardin@land.engineering N Y 20-101234-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
 
20-101234-ITB 
20-101233-ITB 
20-101232-ITB 
20-101229-ITB 
20-101231-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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